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Addition
B170416 03/03/2017 956 20 AVEGALUSHA KENNETH F Owner Install vinyl siding, Soffit facia on dormers only. $4,850.00 10631

Fanth-Curry Home Improvement Co. Contractor $4,850.00 

B170495 03/15/2017 1401 3RD AVEROCK ISLAND CO/JAIL Owner 3 storry new courthouse additon to existing rock island 

county justice center including new judges private parking, 

relocation of existing site utilities- NOT RELEASABLE 

YET 20170305

$19,467,000.00 097697

Gilbane Building Company Contractor $19,467,000.00 

B170617 03/30/2017 23 WATCH HILL RDKARIN L DERRICK Owner ADDITION TO EXISTING HOUSE $35,000.00 103891-36

White Oak Building and Remodeling (DBA 

Matt Williams)

Contractor $35,000.00 

bnewconres
B170469 03/10/2017 935 3 AVEMASCO E TALIAFERO Owner Construct a new high tunnel"Hoop House" on the West side 

of property.

$7,000.00 091762

MASCO E TALIAFERO Owner $7,000.00 

bremodel
B170389 03/01/2017 1504 12 STDAVIS LLOYD E SR/TERRIE M Owner remodel existing bathroom. no structural changes to walls. 

Floor joists need to be repaired/replaced.

$7,464.00 094304

Kore Construction, LLC Contractor $7,464.00 

B170391 03/01/2017 1838 10 STThomas Atnip Owner Installing 2 garage doors, 3 exterior doors, 16 windows with 

ufactor 0.30,  and  remodel attic space into habital space 

with 8 foot  high ceilings, insulations and walls to meet 

current codes. ( HVAC and electrical already exist in attic.)

$30,000.00 103572

Thomas Atnip Owner $30,000.00 

B170398 03/01/2017 3301 31 AVEBROOKS SPENCER D Owner Replacement of 2 entry doors and 2 storm doors in existing 

openings- all to code

$9,900.00 10628-2

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $9,900.00 

B170400 03/02/2017 1528 3 AVECity of Rock Island Contractor Remove 2 non load bearing walls and add a counter - 2nd 

floor CED

$0.00 095156

City of Rock Island Contractor $0.00 

316 16 STCity of Rock Island Contractor $0.00 

City of Rock Island Contractor $0.00 

B170406 03/02/2017 622 12 AVEDST Property Management Contractor Fixed soffitt and fascia, replaced one window, decking on 

porch fixed- all to code

$500.00 097573

DST Property Management Contractor $500.00 

B170408 03/03/2017 427 7 AVEDea Partners Contractor Repair ceiling damage and subfloor damage on the third 

floor to code.

$1,200.00 092145

Dea Partners Contractor $1,200.00 

B170410 03/03/2017 427 7 AVEDea Partners Contractor REMOVE DEBRIS, POUR NEW FOOTINGS AND 

REMOVE WALL TO MAKE REPAIR FROM A 

DEMOLITION OF ADDITIONAL STRUCTURE TO 

CURRENT CODES.

$8,000.00 092145

Quad City Fix It Contractor $8,000.00 
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B170420 03/06/2017 8600 14 ST W / UNIT A5John L Wilde Owner replace 3 windows and 1 patio door $5,900.00 113904-A-5

John L Wilde Owner $5,900.00 

B170421 03/06/2017 8600 14 ST W / UNIT A6John L Wilde Owner replace 2 windows $0.00 113904-A-6

John L Wilde Owner $0.00 

B170427 03/06/2017 1221-1223 46 AVELutz Roofing & Gutters Contractor Installling 3sq of siding on the South side of dwelling unit. $600.00 104445

James D Ames Owner $600.00 

1221   46 AVLutz Roofing & Gutters Contractor $600.00 

James D Ames Owner $600.00 

B170429 03/06/2017 2410 26 STJENNIFER E PAGE Owner install 15 replacement windows. u factor .32 or less $10,076.00 103879-46

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $10,076.00 

B170434 03/07/2017 3515 18 AVEConsuelo Jones Owner tear off old siding and apply vinyl siding. use fanfold before 

siding

$6,200.00 091604

Juan Ortiz Contractor $6,200.00 

B170439 03/08/2017 4300 26 AVE33 Carpenters Construction Inc Contractor TEAR OFF AND RESIDE HOUSE WITH 24 SQ VINYL 

WITH FAN FOLD

$9,000.00 10645-178

Jason r Bowling Owner $9,000.00 

B170440 03/08/2017 813 5 STRONALD SUMMERS Owner REPLACE EXISTING STAIRWAY TO BASEMENT $500.00 092826

RONALD SUMMERS Owner $500.00 

B170442 03/08/2017 915 35 AVETrent E West Owner INSATLL 1.5 SQ VINYL SIDING ON GARAGE $500.00 104468

Trent E West Owner $500.00 

B170445 03/08/2017 406 7 AVESummers Construction Contractor Repair East wall that was struck by a car.  All work must be 

done according to Lo Milani Plan.

$1,000.00 092819-A

RONALD SUMMERS Owner $1,000.00 

B170452 03/09/2017 1880 38 STALDI INC Owner remodel of existing aldi store. new exterior led lighting, new 

rtu's, and interior updates to match current aldi standards. 

Lot will get new seal-coat, restriping and new light heads

$580,000.00 102212

Mariottini Construction Contractor $580,000.00 

B170453 03/09/2017 1412-1414 15 AVETerryl Matthews Owner finish interior of 1412- 15th ave. drywall and finish. $950.00 094288

Terryl Matthews Owner $950.00 

1414   15 AVTerryl Matthews Owner $950.00 

Terryl Matthews Owner $950.00 

B170455 03/09/2017 423 17 STCHAMPION PARTNERSHIP Owner Add a second floor bathroom. $10,600.00 094194

Helpful Hand Contractor $10,600.00 

B170457 03/09/2017 2818 8 AVEOHP 5, L.L.C Contractor Installing 20sq of vinyl siding on the house. $3,400.00 094474

Latroy Rudd Owner $3,400.00 

B170459 03/09/2017 602 5 STMarcelino Cruz Owner Installing 13sq of siding on the house. $1,300.00 097835

Marcelino Cruz Owner $1,300.00 

B170468 03/10/2017 3924 6 STDouglas Woodford Owner Terminate entry to basement stairwell. $189.00 101275-21
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B170468 03/10/2017 3924 6 STDouglas Woodford Owner Terminate entry to basement stairwell. $189.00 101275-21

B170473 03/10/2017 2600 31 ST CTScott T Hancock Owner Installing 16sq of aluminum siding on the garage. $1,600.00 103008-53

Scott Hancock Owner $1,600.00 

B170477 03/13/2017 12 HILLCREST CTGUINN MELISSA Owner REPAIR FOUNDATION TO CODE. $12,445.00 10794-21

Midwest Reconstruction dba MidAmerican 

Basement System

Contractor $12,445.00 

B170479 03/13/2017 8104 9 ST WJonathon E Hanssen Owner REPLACE 10 WINDOWS U-FACTOR .29 AND REMOVE 

AND REPLACE SIDING ALL WORK TO CODE.

$4,000.00 112733

Jonathon E Hanssen Owner $4,000.00 

B170494 03/15/2017 1001 44 STMargarita Raya Owner siding house. use fanfold before siding $5,800.00 093162

Margarita Raya Owner $5,800.00 

B170496 03/15/2017 909 14 1/2 STDST Property Management Contractor REPLACE CEILING WITH 5/8" DRYWALL IN KITCHEN $500.00 09901

Darrell S Turner JR Owner $500.00 

B170502 03/15/2017 2831 8 AVEWindow World of Davenport Contractor Installing 12 new vinyl windows. $4,057.00 094451

ARSENAL PROPERTIES LLC Contractor $4,057.00 

B170503 03/16/2017 3301 31 AVEBROOKS SPENCER D Owner install 14 replacement windows. U factor .32 or less $15,000.00 10628-2

Feldco Factory Direct, LLC Contractor $15,000.00 

B170515 03/17/2017 2518 28 STRICHARD H DEFER Owner Add insulation and walls along foundation in basement for 

remodel.  Plans approved by TG Ayers, CBO.

$2,200.00 101241

RICHARD H DEFER Owner $2,200.00 

B170517 03/17/2017 1533 41 STDeborah I Heggen Owner Tear off and replace 12 Sq of vinyl  siding to code. $6,600.00 092509

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $6,600.00 

B170522 03/20/2017 2701 17 STTRINITY MEDICAL CENTER Contractor 5 Phase remodel of existing MOB #2 Suite #124-all to code $247,000.00 10252

Hodge Construction Company, Inc Contractor $247,000.00 

B170529 03/20/2017 1322 38 STJoan E Stockdale Owner Tear off and install 7sq of siding on the garage. $3,400.00 093669

Durham Remodeling & Repair Contractor $3,400.00 

B170532 03/20/2017 831 21 STKEVIN L WELCH Owner Installing 45 sheets of sheetrock in the throughtout the 

dwelling unit.  Install R13 where required.

$1,865.00 092749

Nevada Lawn Care Contractor $1,865.00 

B170533 03/20/2017 2402 16 AVEMORTELL GARY L Owner Complete tear off and install wood siding on the garage. $1,000.00 09545

MORTELL GARY L Owner $1,000.00 

B170549 03/22/2017 1340 35 STDianna Mae Cappaert Owner Removing an awning on the South east side of building, and 

tuck point.

$7,000.00 093645

Shaffer Construction Contractor $7,000.00 

3431   14 AVDianna Mae Cappaert Owner $7,000.00 

Shaffer Construction Contractor $7,000.00 

B170550 03/22/2017 1001 44 STMargarita Raya Owner Remodel deck according to Lo Milani plan. $2,000.00 093162

Margarita Raya Owner $2,000.00 

B170555 03/23/2017 557 26 STMcDonnell & Associates, Inc. Contractor Soffit repair all to code. $500.00 091267
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B170555 03/23/2017 557 26 STMcDonnell & Associates Inc Contractor Soffit repair all to code. $500.00 091267

559   26 STMcDonnell & Associates, Inc. Contractor $500.00 

McDonnell & Associates Inc Contractor $500.00 

B170557 03/23/2017 DOUGLAS PARKR I Parks/Recreation Contractor Remodel of Douglas Park baseball dugout all to code. $0.00 09180-1-A

Fred L Bain Owner $0.00 

1524 10 STR I Parks/Recreation Contractor $0.00 

Fred L Bain Owner $0.00 

B170562 03/24/2017 729 17 STQuiet Capital, LLC Contractor install 20 replacement windows with ufactor .32 or less $2,000.00 091659

Midwest Contracting Contractor $2,000.00 

B170563 03/24/2017 2701 17 STTRINITY MEDICAL CENTER Contractor Renovate former emergency room department into new 

pharmacy-all to code.

$2,362,064.00 10252

Estes Construction Contractor $2,362,064.00 

B170565 03/24/2017 3401 26TH AVEHOOD BRAD Owner Installing six replacement windows and one entry door to 

current codes

$6,600.00 104377

Suburban Construction Contractor $6,600.00 

B170569 03/24/2017 4416 42 AVEAbsolutely Dry Basement Waterproofing Contractor 155' waterproofing and sump pump to code $6,350.00 101508-26

Stacie F Libby-Johnson Owner $6,350.00 

B170570 03/24/2017 1407 33 STSTIDHAM VERNON K/MARILYN Owner Replace 9 SQ of vinyl siding on garage only to code $3,700.00 096375

Perfect Choice Exteriors Contractor $3,700.00 

B170582 03/27/2017 1400-1402 15 AVEMcCormick Contracting Services Contractor Remodel-replace 10 sheets of sheetrock-all to code. $29,000.00 094290

Lynda Gebert Owner $29,000.00 

1400   15 AVMcCormick Contracting Services Contractor $29,000.00 

Lynda Gebert Owner $29,000.00 

B170587 03/28/2017 901 20 STSt Joseph Worker House Contractor residing the house and the garage all to code $30,000.00 095773

Larry Thomas Construction Contractor $30,000.00 

901  1/2  20 STSt Joseph Worker House Contractor $30,000.00 

Larry Thomas Construction Contractor $30,000.00 

B170589 03/28/2017 8301 42 ST WT Steele Construction Inc. Contractor Footing & structural release-garage door-all to code. (Full 

paintbooth remodel will be issued once mech & elect are 

approved)

$20,000.00 113596

Thomas L Steele Owner $20,000.00 

B170599 03/29/2017 3906 7 AVEARNELL PAULA A Owner replace posts on front porch $1,800.00 091461

Taymak Construction Contractor $1,800.00 

B170601 03/29/2017 1815 7 STCRAIG ENGHOLM Owner Replace siding all to code. $4,850.00 101410

CRAIG ENGHOLM Owner $4,850.00 

B170602 03/29/2017 2717 20 AVEPHIPPS CHRISTINA M Owner REMODEL MAIN FLOOR BATHROOM $7,000.00 10866-A

TERRELL PFAFF CO Contractor $7,000.00 

B170604 03/29/2017 2804 24 ST unit 6Reuther Construction Contractor Construct new 12'x12' deck 5' above grade to code. $3,672.56 10253-G-6
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B170604 03/29/2017 2804 24 ST unit 6Richard Simmon Owner Construct new 12'x12' deck 5' above grade to code. $3,672.56 10253-G-6

B170612 03/30/2017 1433 40 STEmily E Whitaker Owner install 5 double hung replacement windows. U factor .32 or 

less

$2,100.00 092424

Vogue Marketing Inc Contractor $2,100.00 

B170616 03/30/2017 2943 18 AVEZancanelli Management Contractor Replace ceiling grid and tiles as well as upgrade interior and 

exterior lighting.

$78,150.00 097289

Delta Construction Contractor $78,150.00 

B170619 03/31/2017 2526 29 AVEKEBLER KEVIN R Owner Replace 1 entry door and install 2 basement windows to 

code.

$4,668.00 103616-67

MJ Bennett Construction Inc Contractor $4,668.00 

demo
B170489 03/14/2017 2900 46 AVEMcAdam & Associates Inc Contractor DEMOLISH ACM CONTAINING BURNED SUPPER 

CLUB - all to code
101347-80

Terrence L O'Melia Owner

Jerry Bergheger Owner

2900 Blackhawk RDMcAdam & Associates Inc Contractor

Terrence L O'Melia Owner

Jerry Bergheger Owner

B170507 03/17/2017 735 15 STValley Construction Company Contractor complete removal of house and foundation 094016

Gregory A Dorr Owner

B170571 03/24/2017 1602 9 STCity of Rock Island Contractor Demolition of house, garage and utility terminations all to 

code.
097498

Valley Construction Company Contractor

Electrical
B170399 03/02/2017 1915 10 STBill G Lee Owner kitchen and bathroom rewire due to water damage 103506

American Electric, Inc. Contractor

B170401 03/02/2017 1836 36 STShaw Electric Company Contractor Remove and replace knob & tube all to code. 102242

BRENT D BOGEN Owner

B170411 03/03/2017 924 21 STJOSEPH A GARCIA Owner REWIRE AND PANEL UPGRADE 095972

Love Electric of the Quad Cities Contractor

B170424 03/06/2017 437 2 STTri City Electric Contractor office remodel and new lighting in storage area. New service 

to bldg.
092096

HIG Illinois LLC Contractor

B170435 03/07/2017 1412-1414 15 AVETerryl Matthews Owner rewire house to code 094288

T&H Electric Company Contractor

1414   15 AVTerryl Matthews Owner

T&H Electric Company Contractor

B170443 03/08/2017 2517 16 AVEElectric Doctor Contractor Replacing panel, adding circuit and rewire outlets all to code. 09703

Yvonne Miles Owner
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B170449 03/09/2017 1504 12 STDAVIS LLOYD E SR/TERRIE M Owner INSTALL GFCI IN BATHROOM 094304

Lloyd E Davis SR Owner

B170474 03/13/2017 1702 32 STFULFORD JAMES J Owner mast repair 0926

Electric Doctor Contractor

B170476 03/13/2017 437 2 STHeartland Fire & Security Contractor INSTALL NEW FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 092096

HIG Illinois LLC Contractor

B170482 03/13/2017 4703 24 AVEStacie F Libby-Johnson Owner Replacing 200 AMP service lateral all to code. 104406

Pizano Electric Contractor

B170485 03/13/2017 1880 38 STKoehler Electric Contractor Electrical remodel of commercial space 102212

ALDI INC Owner

B170488 03/14/2017 2610 29TH STUS Bank National Association Contractor INSTALL 200 AMP SERVICE 10283

Pizano Electric Contractor

B170499 03/15/2017 423 17 STCHAMPION PARTNERSHIP Owner Install switch and GFI in bathroom 094194

Electric Doctor Contractor

B170512 03/17/2017 1401 3RD AVEROCK ISLAND CO PUB BLDG Owner Partial permit for new justice center. Demo of existing lot 

area, new xfmer pad w/ stub outs, 3 new parking lot lights 

and bollard lighting for sidewalk. NOT RELEASABLE YET. 

2017/03/17

097697

Tri City Electric Contractor

B170518 03/17/2017 9013 34 ST CT WFRIEL RICKEY Owner Homeowner upgraded panel box only- old federal pacific out 

of service and a new panel in, no changes in breakers- all to 

code

112951

FRIEL RICKEY Owner

B170520 03/20/2017 2704 18 AVELOHMAN COMPANIES Owner run 2 1 in. PVC for future ckts 103733

Pizano Electric Contractor

B170535 03/21/2017 1125 10 AVET&H Electric Company Contractor utility turn on electrical 092910

Ranulfo Franco Owner

B170543 03/22/2017 8300 42 ST WThomas L Steele Owner RELIGHTING WITH NEW LED, POWER AND LIGHTING 

TO NEW BLAST BOOTH AND POWER AND LIGHTING 

TO NEW PAINT BOOTH

113597

Lakewood  Electric & Generator Service, Inc. Contractor

B170548 03/22/2017 8107 7 ST WVASQUEZ RAMON M Owner installation of low voltage alarm system 113060

Defender Direct Contractor

B170560 03/23/2017 1106 5 STWANDA L TAYLOR Owner Installing a new 100amp service, new 100amp meter socket 

and Gfci's for kitchen and bathroom.
095548

Pizano Electric Contractor

B170579 03/27/2017 2356 41 STDefender Direct Contractor INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE WIRELESS SECURITY 

ALARM SYSTEM
101941-1

Winfred Wayne Addison Owner

B170580 03/27/2017 2837 17 STJohn L Slach Owner INSTALL 200 AMP SERVICE. REWIRE HOUSE 104002-6
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B170580 03/27/2017 2837 17 STHA Electric Company Contractor INSTALL 200 AMP SERVICE. REWIRE HOUSE 104002-6

B170594 03/28/2017 2701 17 STTRINITY MEDICAL CENTER Contractor Electrical remodel of suites 124 and 124B 10252

Lighting Maintenance, Inc. Contractor

B170596 03/28/2017 3055 38 STRock River Electric, Inc Contractor Installation of new exhaust hood, exhaust fan and heated 

make up air to code.
103314-A

Richard Lopez Owner

B170600 03/29/2017 1528 3 AVECity of Rock Island Contractor install 50 amp outlet for new stove/oven on 1st flr. finance 

office
095156

City of Rock Island Contractor

316 16 STCity of Rock Island Contractor

City of Rock Island Contractor

B170603 03/29/2017 2943 18 AVEZancanelli Management Contractor New exterior lighting and lobby fixtures. 097289

Summit Electric Contractor

B170606 03/29/2017 975 25 AVEJuan Diaz Owner Partial rewire of house- around 800 Sq of wiring to code 10673

Juan Diaz Owner

B170608 03/30/2017 2717 20 AVEPHIPPS CHRISTINA M Owner bathroom remodel 10866-A

Koehler Electric Contractor

B170611 03/30/2017 1914 8 AVET&H Electric Company Contractor utility turn on electric 096712

Lorenzo R Martinez Owner

excavation
B170395 03/01/2017 423 10 STFLORES AGUSTIN B Owner Water Service 091969

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170396 03/01/2017 3001 31 ST unit CPLUMB MARY L Owner WLRP 104857-3

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170417 03/03/2017 1602 9 STCity of Rock Island Contractor Digging bell hole in City ROW on west side of 9th St to 

abandon gas service to 1602 9th St RI.  (Mendoza - WR # 

2606033- X02)

097498

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B170422 03/06/2017 631 39 STJason P Hutchison Owner private water service repair.  Excavation will be in the 

boulevard.
092603

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170441 03/08/2017 320 44 STLRC HV LLC Contractor Telcom is doing the work for Power 

Engineering/CenturyLink.  Excavation is directional boring 

from 320 44 Street up to 4th Avenue then across to 46th 

Street at which time they will enter into Moline.

097819

TelCom Construction Inc Contractor

B170446 03/08/2017 1510 36 STMELOEN RAYMOND F JR Owner Digging bell hole in City ROW on west side of 36th St as 

MEC will abandon gas service to 1510 36th St RI.                                     

(Mendoz - WR # 2608051 – X02)

091507
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B170446 03/08/2017 1510 36 STMidAmerican Energy Company Contractor Digging bell hole in City ROW on west side of 36th St as 

MEC will abandon gas service to 1510 36th St RI.                                     

(Mendoz - WR # 2608051 – X02)

091507

B170466 03/10/2017 1504 3 AVE/COUNTY BLDGValley Construction Company Contractor Northern Directional Boring Inc. is doing this work for 

Valley. directional boring from county bldg to the  annexed  

county building and to the new justice center.

095171

Rock Island County Contractor

B170538 03/21/2017 3340 26 STSTICE LOUISE L Owner SLRP  excavation will be in boulevard. 103716-80

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170559 03/23/2017 8080 Centennial ExpresswayHartco Contractor Directional Boring for Fiber Optic Line Installation 114204

JCO Property Management LLC Contractor

8056 Centennial ExpresswayHartco Contractor

JCO Property Management LLC Contractor

B170572 03/24/2017 2811 5 AVEMidAmerican Energy Co. Contractor Quality Construction is doing the work for Crawford.  

Waterline repair.  Excavation is in street and sidewalk.  

Quality Construction will be completing the restoration.

095356

Quality Construction Services Contractor

2701 5 AVEMidAmerican Energy Co. Contractor

Quality Construction Services Contractor

B170574 03/24/2017 4510 8 AVETHOMPSON GEORGIA Owner WSRP.  Excavation will be in street and boulevard. 091338

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170577 03/27/2017 3240 25 STPRESTER JAMES S Owner WSRP, excavation in possibly two boulevard areas. 103716-19

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170581 03/27/2017 1605 89 AVE WSHCROEDER ROBERT H Owner Permit is actually for 1609 89 Avenue West.  Digging bell 

hole in City ROW on north side of 89th Ave W.  Will also 

trench gas service to new garage (10’ in ROW)   (Mendoza - 

WR# 2611284 – X03)

113045

MidAmerican Energy Company Contractor

B170590 03/28/2017 2322-2328 3 AVECity of Rock Island Contractor Directional boring 75' diagonal from 23 ST & 3 AV, then 

375 feet to 5 AV & 23 ST
09591

Hartco Contractor

2324 3 AVECity of Rock Island Contractor

Hartco Contractor

flatwork
B170558 03/23/2017 2504 32ND STHAMRICK WILLIAM/DONNA J Owner approach  Permit B170552 had to be reissued due to AR 

issues.
103717-A

Olson Concrete Service, Inc. Contractor

heating
B170392 03/01/2017 1880 38 STRefrigeration Services Inc Contractor Replace one refridgeration unit and replace open 

refridgeration cases to code

$35,000.00 102212

ALDI INC Owner $35,000.00 
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B170413 03/03/2017 1902 24 STFreed Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor Replace existing furnace and A.C. unit. $6,500.00 103027

BRIAN J HOLMBERG Owner $6,500.00 

B170414 03/03/2017 1756 44 STLAND ONLYMary C Nonnenmann Owner Replace A.C. unit. $3,471.00 093277

Kale Heating & Plumbing Contractor $3,471.00 

B170426 03/06/2017 4539 15 AVEFOLEY RUSTY Owner replace furnace $3,885.00 09119

Crawford Company Contractor $3,885.00 

B170458 03/09/2017 2702 13 AVETAYLOR TERRY L/LYLA E Owner Replace furnace to code. $3,017.00 091177

Precision Air Contractor $3,017.00 

B170470 03/10/2017 1610 32 STCOLE SYDNEY/NELSOANDRA Owner Installing a new furnace. $3,800.00 0911

Ideal Mechanical Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor $3,800.00 

B170471 03/10/2017 1317 102 AVE WPolly Dirck Owner Installing a new furnace, a/c unit , and duct work. $8,800.00 114004

B&W Tin shop Contractor $8,800.00 

B170472 03/10/2017 1 SHERATON PLAZAHOSPITALITY COMP KINSETH Owner Installing a new hot water boiler. $5,000.00 095154

Climate Engineers Contractor $5,000.00 

226   17 STHOSPITALITY COMP KINSETH Owner $5,000.00 

Climate Engineers Contractor $5,000.00 

B170475 03/13/2017 3830 14 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor furnace $3,000.00 092374-B

United Camera Repair Contractor $3,000.00 

B170484 03/13/2017 2819 21 1/2 AVESTEPHENS JAMES K Owner Install furnace to code $2,000.00 10794-47

Gabrilson Heating & Air Conditioning DBA 

Gabrilson Indoor Climate Solutions

Contractor $2,000.00 

B170491 03/15/2017 1155 39 STCrawford Company Contractor Replace furnace to code. $2,150.00 097195

Anthony Scranton Owner $2,150.00 

B170542 03/22/2017 1711 29 STCrawford Company Contractor INSTALL REPLACEMENT FURNACE $4,825.00 097300

George Miletich Owner $4,825.00 

B170554 03/23/2017 1915 10 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor INSTALL REPLACEMENT FURNACE $2,600.00 103506

Bill G Lee Owner $2,600.00 

B170566 03/24/2017 2701 17 STTRINITY MEDICAL CENTER Contractor Relocate diffusers to code.For suite 124 $10,000.00 10252

Crawford Company Contractor $10,000.00 

B170568 03/24/2017 1434 40TH AVEKlauer Heating & Air Conditioning Contractor Replace furnace and A/C and reline brick chimney to current 

codes

$6,800.00 103996-4

Heidi Huiskamp Owner $6,800.00 

B170591 03/28/2017 4429 46 AVEJL Brady Company LLC Contractor install new boiler $4,000.00 101508-33

LYNN V/JOSEPH GUSTAFSON Owner $4,000.00 

B170593 03/28/2017 437 2 STCrawford Company Contractor Install owners VRF system and all duct work and 2 exhaust 

fans to code.

$14,860.00 092096

HIG Illinois LLC Contractor $14,860.00 
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B170595 03/28/2017 2904 11 STRRCO Rentals LLC Contractor Replace RTU with 10 ton unit $5,775.00 10221

The Waldinger Corporation Contractor $5,775.00 

2910   11 STRRCO Rentals LLC Contractor $5,775.00 

The Waldinger Corporation Contractor $5,775.00 

B170598 03/29/2017 1880 38 STALDI INC Owner install rooftop unit and ductwork $23,000.00 102212

Classic Air Inc Contractor $23,000.00 

B170618 03/31/2017 1801 3 AVECORONET COMMUNICATIONS Owner Install a new mitsubishi p series- all to code $9,692.00 096457

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor $9,692.00 

231   18 STCORONET COMMUNICATIONS Owner $9,692.00 

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor $9,692.00 

B170623 03/31/2017 2950 11 STMCDONALDS OFFICE Owner RTU installed to code- 3 TON $5,490.00 104917

Cypress Commercial Contractor $5,490.00 

plumbing
B170388 03/01/2017 2704 18 AVELOHMAN COMPANIES Owner Install water heater and repairs to water lines and replace 

RPZ and meter
103733

Vandemore Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor

B170397 03/01/2017 3924 6 STHometown Plumbing & Heating Contractor Plumbing repairs 101275-21

Douglas Woodford Owner

B170404 03/02/2017 3001 31 ST unit CPLUMB MARY L Owner Replace water service to code. 104857-3

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170405 03/02/2017 423 10 STFLORES AGUSTIN B Owner Replace water service to code. 091969

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170412 03/03/2017 18 HILLCREST CTDESMET EDWARD P Owner REPAIR LATERAL. 10794-18

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B170423 03/06/2017 631 39 STJason P Hutchison Owner Replace water service to code 092603

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170428 03/06/2017 1117 16 AVEBEHNKE ROBERT L Owner replace water heater 09458

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor

B170431 03/06/2017 3908 23 AVEKESTER JACK S Owner Tub shower conversion. 10741-123

Crawford Company Contractor

B170432 03/07/2017 3700 46 AVEAll Action Plumbing, Ltd Contractor Replace water heater with code approved water heater for a 

restaurant with a dishwasher.
10328-27

ESPEJO JOAQUIN/ROSE Owner

3700   BLACKHAWK RDAll Action Plumbing, Ltd Contractor

ESPEJO JOAQUIN/ROSE Owner

B170437 03/07/2017 8213 8 ST WPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Replace water service from house to curb valve. 112422

RYAN B HILLERY Owner
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B170438 03/08/2017 423 17 STCHAMPION PARTNERSHIP Owner install shower and stool and lavatory 094194

Allison Plumbing, Heating & A/C Contractor

B170451 03/09/2017 836 28 STCJ Now Plumbing Contractor hit water line. others dug 094503

JBB HD ONE LLC Contractor

B170460 03/09/2017 8205 10 ST WKARGL II A M Owner Replace stop box and rod. 112984

Petersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

B170462 03/09/2017 3055 38 STPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Install hub drain,water line and gas piping. To code 103314-A

Richard Lopez Owner

B170463 03/09/2017 2902 5 1/2 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Replace water service to code. 093916

Carlos Garcia Owner

B170467 03/10/2017 1880 38 STALDI INC Owner Relocate floor drains to accomodate new coolers. 102212

Prairie Plumbing Contractors Inc. Contractor

B170486 03/13/2017 8206 RIDGEWOOD RDNorthwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor Replace wall ceiling fixture?This is for bath fitters 11326-A

Williams R Pulscher Owner

B170487 03/14/2017 2704 18 AVELOHMAN COMPANIES Owner replacing bad cast iron. Had to replace more pipe than 

original estimate
103733

River Bend Plumbing Contractor

B170493 03/15/2017 2338 11TH STWATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor Replace water heater to code. 103996-88

Ray Phillip Legel Owner

B170498 03/15/2017 1209 14 1/2 STA+ Plumbing Contractor Re-pipe water waste and vent piping  and gas to code. 094897

Juan Gallegos Owner

B170504 03/16/2017 4013 34 STCJ Now Plumbing Contractor REPLACE SEWER SLRP 10651-3

Trisha M Taylor Owner

B170511 03/17/2017 1155 39 STCrawford Company Contractor Repairs to water piping all to code. 097195

Anthony Scranton Owner

B170513 03/17/2017 4121-23 7 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor Reinstall water heater all to code. 092639

PO PROPERTIES LLC Contractor

4121   7 AVPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

PO PROPERTIES LLC Contractor

B170524 03/20/2017 1927 16 STSMITH BRUCE Owner INSTALL REPLACEMENT WATER HEATER 101900

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor

B170525 03/20/2017 1400-1402 15 AVEPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor PLUMBING REMODEL 094290

Lynda Gebert Owner

1400   15 AVPetersen Plumbing & Heating Company Contractor

Lynda Gebert Owner

B170526 03/20/2017 4519 18 AVEHometown Plumbing & Heating Contractor re-pipe shower waste to code. 091092
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B170526 03/20/2017 4519 18 AVEANDREW L BURKE Owner re-pipe shower waste to code. 091092

B170536 03/21/2017 1231 19 STCJ Now Plumbing Contractor SEWER REPAIR SLRP 097049

Benjamin Clemann Owner

B170537 03/21/2017 3340 26 STSTICE LOUISE L Owner Repair,replace lateral to code. 103716-80

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170544 03/22/2017 2701 17 STTRINITY MEDICAL CENTER Contractor PLUMBING REMODEL SUITE 124 10252

Crawford Company Contractor

B170545 03/22/2017 1201 31 STA+ Plumbing Contractor Install waste piping for new laundry and repipe K.S. waste. 093828

Mark Hovern Owner

B170556 03/23/2017 3501 37 AVETMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor INSTALL NEW TANKLESS WATER HEATER, SUMP 

PUMP, LAWN FAUCET, GAAS DRYER SHUT OFF, (2) 

LAV SINK P-TRAPS AND UPPER LEVEL LAV SINK 

POP UP ASSEMBLY

102161-43

Erika Woods Owner

B170564 03/24/2017 4510 8 AVETHOMPSON GEORGIA Owner WLRP. We dig 091338

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170567 03/24/2017 931 23 AVEGORMAN EDWARD M/LINDA L Owner Install water heater to code 103996-25

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor

B170575 03/27/2017 1915 10 STJL Brady Company LLC Contractor Remodel kitchen and bathroom to code. 103506

Bill G Lee Owner

B170583 03/28/2017 1806 86 AVE WKELLY MICHAEL/RENEE Owner Install shower valve and drain to code. 113210

Wirth, Inc. Contractor

B170584 03/28/2017 2808 39 AVESLUSSER RANDALL C II Owner Replace shower stall and valve. To code 101361-36

Northwest Mechanical, Inc. Contractor

B170585 03/28/2017 2811 5 AVEMidAmerican Energy Co. Contractor Repair; replace section of 8" fire service. 095356

Crawford Company Contractor

2701 5 AVEMidAmerican Energy Co. Contractor

Crawford Company Contractor

B170586 03/28/2017 2833 27 AVEVANCE RUSSELL M Owner Install shower valve and drain to code. 102452-30

Wirth, Inc. Contractor

B170592 03/28/2017 2320 22 1/2 AVEJones Lease Properties LLC Contractor Replace water heater and make repairs to plumbing system. 10636-74

WATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor

B170597 03/28/2017 437 2 STTraco Sprinkler Service Contractor Install new backflow for existing sprinkler system, 

relocate/install new sprinklers for remodeled office space and 

test existing sprinklers per NFPA-25-all to code.

092096

HIG Illinois LLC Contractor

B170605 03/29/2017 3220 21 AVEMURPHY DEAN JR Owner Install new water heater to code. 102533-3

TMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor
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B170609 03/30/2017 2223 15 1/2 STRIEKER DAVID/INA Owner repair water service 103104

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170610 03/30/2017 3240 25 STPRESTER JAMES S Owner repair water service 103716-19

CJ Now Plumbing Contractor

B170613 03/30/2017 1824 3 AVECrawford Company Contractor INSTALL RPZ TO CHILLER PIPING AND COVER 

EJECTION PIT
096497

DINNER THEATRE ASSOC LTD Owner

1828   3 AVCrawford Company Contractor

DINNER THEATRE ASSOC LTD Owner

B170614 03/30/2017 3805 24 STTMI/Total Maintenance Inc. Contractor INSTALL NEW WATER HEATER 103725-7

Eugenio Lolli Owner

B170621 03/31/2017 2717 20 AVEPHIPPS CHRISTINA M Owner Rough in new shower. 10866-A

Crawford Company Contractor

roof
B170390 03/01/2017 1448 45 AVEFirst Financial Group Contractor TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE WITH 14 SQ ARCH ICE 

BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK TO CODE

$3,600.00 104739

Vern's Home Improvement Contractor $3,600.00 

B170393 03/01/2017 2172 STADIUM DRMelissa A Parr Owner REROOF 1/2 GARAGE  TO CODE. $600.00 101909-48-A

Sedlock Inc Contractor $600.00 

B170402 03/02/2017 2506 8 1/2 AVEBIERMAN DAVID J Owner Install 1layer of shingles over existing layer of shingles to 

code.

$2,000.00 095697

BIERMAN DAVID J Owner $2,000.00 

B170403 03/02/2017 1437 40 STMARTHA JARAMILLO Owner Complete tear off and reroof with ice/ water guard and 18 SQ 

arch shingles on house and garage to code

$8,200.00 092425

Juan Ortiz Contractor $8,200.00 

B170407 03/03/2017 924 33 AVEManuel Rico Owner Complete tear off and reroof with ice/ water guard and 13 SQ  

arch shingles on house only to code

$4,000.00 103346

Landeros & Sons Construction Contractor $4,000.00 

B170409 03/03/2017 2429 13 AVEJOSE LUIS ALBA FERNANDEZ Owner TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE BACK OF HOUSE WITH 7 

SQ ARCH ICE BARRIER PER CODE

$700.00 092682

JOSE LUIS ALBA FERNANDEZ Owner $700.00 

B170415 03/03/2017 31 BLACKHAWK HILLS CTFirst Financial Group Contractor Tear Off 1 layer of Garage. Install Arch. 8 $1,715.00 103128-82

Fanth-Curry Home Improvement Co. Contractor $1,715.00 

B170418 03/03/2017 2016 36 STBERG STEPHEN M Owner Remove existing and install ARCH shingles $12,325.00 102791

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $12,325.00 

B170419 03/03/2017 3854 28 AVEMichael J Depaepe Owner Remove and install ARCH Shingles $6,800.00 101472-41

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $6,800.00 

B170425 03/06/2017 3847 28 AVELESTOR ALBERT D Owner TEAR OFF and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice 

and water barrier as per code

$5,800.00 101472-9

Advanced Construction & Improvement Co. Contractor $5,800.00 
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B170430 03/06/2017 524-526 30 STJohn Westmoreland Owner Complete tear off and install 20sq of both dwelling units.  

Front porch not included.

$4,800.00 094893

ALL MAJOR RESTORATIONS LLC Contractor $4,800.00 

524   30 STJohn Westmoreland Owner $4,800.00 

ALL MAJOR RESTORATIONS LLC Contractor $4,800.00 

B170433 03/07/2017 2030 44 STJustin D Fredriksen Owner tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$4,000.00 101701

QC Roof DRS, Inc Contractor $4,000.00 

B170444 03/08/2017 2922 12 AVERobert Murdock Owner TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE WITH ARCH 17 SQ 

HOUSE ONLY ICE BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK 

TO CODE

$4,000.00 093743

Sedlock Inc Contractor $4,000.00 

B170447 03/09/2017 1534 38 STFanth-Curry Home Improvement Co. Contractor TEAR OFF AND INSTALL ON HOUSE AND GARAGE 23 

SQ ARCH ICE BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK TO 

CODE

$7,909.00 091546

John  Taylor Owner $7,909.00 

B170448 03/09/2017 1431 35 AVHope W Carter Owner TEAR OFF AND RESAHINGLW WITH 42 SQ ARCH 

SHINGLES ICE BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK TO 

CODE

$4,200.00 101507-13

Hope W Carter Owner $4,200.00 

B170450 03/09/2017 524-26 6 STJEANETTE PETTY Owner Remove shingles and replace with 7sq of 3-tab shingles to 

code garage only.

$1,800.00 092087

Soco Roofing Inc Contractor $1,800.00 

524   6 STJEANETTE PETTY Owner $1,800.00 

Soco Roofing Inc Contractor $1,800.00 

B170461 03/09/2017 602 5 STMarcelino Cruz Owner Complete tear off and install 12sq of arch on the house. $1,200.00 097835

Marcelino Cruz Owner $1,200.00 

B170464 03/10/2017 1503 14 1/2 STQC GENERAL Contractor tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$8,800.00 09340

CHRISTOPHER S. GRINGRY Owner $8,800.00 

B170478 03/13/2017 8104 9 ST WJonathon E Hanssen Owner REMOVE SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH 14SQ OF 

ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES WITH ICE AND WATER 

GUARD TO CODE.

$1,400.00 112733

Jonathon E Hanssen Owner $1,400.00 

B170483 03/13/2017 1426 8 STDiann Johnson Owner Tear off and replace roof, install ice and water guard all to 

code.

$1,500.00 093457

Diann Johnson Owner $1,500.00 

B170490 03/14/2017 3115 14 AVEA+ Roofing Contractor Complete tear off and install 45sq of arch on the building. $11,800.00 093837

DARRON L NILES Owner $11,800.00 

B170492 03/15/2017 1327 14 STCharlotte Bashangwa Owner tear off and resheet house, then shingle house to code. use ice 

and water barrier as per code

$7,000.00 09393

Vogue Marketing Inc Contractor $7,000.00 
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B170500 03/15/2017 6 WATCH HILL RDGregory Derrick Owner Complete tear off and reroof with ice/ water guard and 70 SQ 

arch shingles on house and garage.

$21,000.00 103891-3

Bates Roofing Contractor $21,000.00 

B170505 03/16/2017 2428 10 STCARMEN SOLIS Owner TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE WITH 14 SQ ARCH ICE 

BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK TO CODE

$7,700.00 10681

Juan Ortiz Contractor $7,700.00 

B170506 03/16/2017 4055 28 AVEDurham Remodeling & Repair Contractor TEAR OFF AND RESHINGLE WITH 20 SQ ARCH ICE 

BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK TO CODE

$5,400.00 101472-22

SHANNON ELSEY Owner $5,400.00 

B170508 03/17/2017 4072 28 AVECARL B DURHAM Owner Complete tear off and reroof with ice/ water guard and 16 Sq 

of arch shingles on house only to code

$3,920.00 101472-26

Darla Mattecheck Owner $3,920.00 

B170509 03/17/2017 1112 30 STRobert Murdock Owner Remove shingles and replace with 16sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code.

$4,000.00 095752

Sedlock Inc Contractor $4,000.00 

B170514 03/17/2017 1809 43 STMISNER DEBORAH L Owner Tear off and  reroof house and porch with 18 SQ arch 

shingles and ice/ water guard to code.

$8,100.00 101977

A-1 Construction & Restoration,LLC Contractor $8,100.00 

B170516 03/17/2017 1533 41 STDeborah I Heggen Owner Tear off and  reroof house/ garage and porch with 16 SQ 

arch shingles and ice/ water guard to code.

$6,800.00 092509

American Dream Home Improvement Contractor $6,800.00 

B170519 03/17/2017 1417 98 AVE CTRA Construction Contractor Complete tear off and install 26sq of arch on the house. $6,500.00 114024

West Wind Corners LLC Contractor $6,500.00 

B170521 03/20/2017 1111 19 AVEPascual Trejo Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$1,600.00 101103

Pascual Trejo Owner $1,600.00 

B170528 03/20/2017 1322 38 STJoan E Stockdale Owner Complete tear off and install 8sq of arch on the garage. $2,450.00 093669

Durham Remodeling & Repair Contractor $2,450.00 

B170530 03/20/2017 562 20 AVEDurham Remodeling & Repair Contractor Complete tear off and install 11sq of arch on the house. $5,468.00 103635

Steven M Chekewicz Owner $5,468.00 

B170534 03/21/2017 813 9 AVELOWERY MICHAEL L/TELLISA Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$2,400.00 092764

LOWERY MICHAEL L/TELLISA Owner $2,400.00 

B170539 03/22/2017 1231 42 AVEThe Secretary of Urban & Housing 

Development

Contractor tear off and reshingle house and garage to code. use ice and 

water barrier as per code

$6,000.00 103147

Vogue Marketing Inc Contractor $6,000.00 

B170540 03/22/2017 6 WAVERLY DRBYRD DOROTHY Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$3,000.00 10636-51

Crew Roofing Contractor $3,000.00 

B170541 03/22/2017 3008 30 STDennis E Seaman Owner TEAR OFF RESHEET AND RESHINIGLE WITH 25 SQ 

ARCH ICE BARRIER PER CODE ALL WORK TO CODE

$7,100.00 101812-58

Landeros & Sons Construction Contractor $7,100.00 

B170547 03/22/2017 517 9 AVEDonald Gay Owner Roof repair 8 SQ arch shingles only on house. $800.00 092802-A
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B170547 03/22/2017 517 9 AVEDonald Gay Owner Roof repair 8 SQ arch shingles only on house. $800.00 092802-A

B170551 03/22/2017 5 AVE & 8 STR.I. Housing Authority Contractor Repair wind damage to 3 buildings, a few shinlges on each 

one. 1 square for entire project

803 5th 1/2 ave

801 6th ave

725 5th 1/2 ave

$500.00 092043

Bill's Home Improvement Contractor $500.00 

801 6 AVER.I. Housing Authority Contractor $500.00 

Bill's Home Improvement Contractor $500.00 

715 6 AVER.I. Housing Authority Contractor $500.00 092072

Bill's Home Improvement Contractor $500.00 

B170553 03/23/2017 4505 13 STBrenda Witte Owner Remove and replace shingles on house and two garages with 

22sq of architectural shingles with ice and water guard to 

code.

$4,400.00 103472-1

Midwest Complete Construction, LLC Contractor $4,400.00 

B170561 03/24/2017 4404 14 STAshley White Owner tear off and reshingle house to code. use ice and water barrier 

as per code

$2,500.00 102278

A+ Roofing Contractor $2,500.00 

B170578 03/27/2017 1421 41 STBenjamin E May Owner Tear off and replace roof all to code. $3,000.00 097245

Benjamin E May Owner $3,000.00 

B170588 03/28/2017 3300 91 AVE WPaul  S Wirtala Construction Co. Contractor Tear off and replace-install ice & water guard all to code. $10,000.00 112965

James A Maynard Living Trust Owner $10,000.00 

B170607 03/29/2017 2208 20 1/2 AVELaura Burke Owner Installing 23sq of arch over existing layer. $2,300.00 1079

Laura Burke Owner $2,300.00 

B170620 03/31/2017 14 HILLCREST CTDIANA K MARTIN Owner Remove shingles and replace with 41sq of architectural 

shingles with ice and water guard to code. House and garage.

$15,325.00 10794-20

A-1 Construction & Restoration,LLC Contractor $15,325.00 

B170624 03/31/2017 742 14 1/2 STErik Nettles Owner Tear off and Reroof House and Garage $1,900.00 097438

Erik Nettles Owner $1,900.00 

utility
B170480 03/13/2017 4416 42 AVEStacie F Libby-Johnson Owner Utility Turn On Electric 101508-26

Pizano Electric Contractor

B170501 03/15/2017 718 19 STCrawford Company Contractor Gas turn on only 095309

Margarita Raya Owner

B170510 03/17/2017 1155 39 STCrawford Company Contractor Gas pressure test 097195

Anthony Scranton Owner

B170527 03/20/2017 1111 19 1/2 AVPascual Trejo Owner Electircal turn on only 101113

Pascual Trejo Owner

B170546 03/22/2017 1914 8 AVELorenzo Martinez Owner Gas and Electric turn on 096712
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B170546 03/22/2017 1914 8 AVELorenzo R Martinez Owner Gas and Electric turn on 096712

B170576 03/27/2017 1851 45 STErickson Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Contractor Gas Pressure test. 101542

David Rossa Owner

B170622 03/31/2017 517 22 AVEWATSON PLUMBING & MECHANICAL Contractor Gas pressure test. 102124

The Bank of New York Mellion Contractor
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